
BevGuard - Cross Reference to Cuno Model Number 

Model Number Part Number BevGuard Model Number 

AP-DW85 55844-08 BGC-2300 

AP-517 55600-01 BGC-2300 

CFS-517 55600-01 BGC-2300S 

CFS-517LS 55584-01 BGC-2300 

CFS-8000S 55854-01 BGC-2000S 

CFS-8110 55720-01 BGC-2100 

CFS-8110EL 55720-05 BGC-3200 

CFS-8110ELS 55720-07 BGC-3100S 

CFS-8110S 55720-03 BGC-2100S 

CFS-8112 55817-05 BGC-2200 

CFS-8112ELS 55817-27 BGC-3200S 

CFS-8112ELX 56011-03 BGC-3200 

CFS-8112S 55817-08 BGC-2200S 

CFS-8812XS 56011-03 BGC-2200S 

CFS-8720 55893-03 BGC-2300 

CFS-8720EL 5589306 BGC-3300 

CFS-8720ELS 55893-08 BGC-3300S 

CFS-8720S 55893-01 BGC-2300S 

CFS-8812ELXS 56011-07 BGC-3200S 

CFS-8812X 56011-01 BGC-2200 

CS-11 55895-01 BGC-2200S 

CS-12 55895-03 BGC-2200 

CS-21 55895-05 BGC-2200S 

CS-22 55895-07 BGC-2200 

CS-31 55817-22 BGC-2200S 

CS-32 55817-23 BGC-2200 

CS-61 55600-05 BGC-2300S 

CS-62 55584-04 BGC-2300 

CS-71 55817-14 BGC-2200S 

CS-72 55895-07 BGC-2200 

CFS9005-IMF 55937-01 BGC-2000S 

CFS9110 55721-01 BGC-2100 



CFS9110-S 55721-03 BGC-2100S 

CFS9112 55892-03 BGC-2200 

CFS9112-S 55892-01 BGC-2200S 

CFS9112EL 55892-13 BGC-3200 

CFS9112ELS 55892-15 BGC-3200S 

CFS9710-S 55891-01 BGC-2300S 

CFS9720 55890-03 BGC-2300 

CFS9720-S 55890-01 BGC2300S 

CFS9720EL 55890-05 BGC-3300 

CFS9720ELS 55890-07 BGC-3300S 

CFS9812X 56012-01 BGC-2200 

CFS9812X-S 56012-03 BGC-2200S 

CFS9812ELX 56012-05 BGC-3200 

CFS9812ELX-S 56012-07 BGC-3200S 

 

 

BevGuard - Cross Reference to Cuno Model Number 

Part Number Model Number BevGuard Model Number 

55584-01 CFS-517LS BGC-2300 

55584-04 CS-62 BGC-2300 

55600-01 AP-517 BGC-2300 

55600-01 CFS-517 BGC-2300S 

55600-05 CS-61 BGC-2300S 

55720-01 CFS-8110 BGC-2100 

55720-03 CFS-8110S BGC-2100S 

55720-05 CFS-8110EL BGC-3200 

55720-07 CFS-8110ELS BGC-3100S 

55817-05 CFS-8112 BGC-2200 

55817-08 CFS-8112S BGC-2200S 

55817-14 CS-71 BGC-2200S 

55817-22 CS-31 BGC-2200S 

55817-23 CS-32 BGC-2200 

55817-27 CFS-8112ELS BGC-3200S 



55844-08 AP-DW85 BGC-2300 

55854-01 CFS-8000S BGC-2000S 

55893-01 CFS-8720S BGC-2300S 

55893-03 CFS-8720 BGC-2300 

5589306 CFS-8720EL BGC-3300 

55893-08 CFS-8720ELS BGC-3300S 

55895-01 CS-11 BGC-2200S 

55895-03 CS-12 BGC-2200 

55895-05 CS-21 BGC-2200S 

55895-07 CS-22 BGC-2200 

55895-07 CS-72 BGC-2200 

56011-01 CFS-8812X BGC-2200 

56011-03 CFS-8112ELX BGC-3200 

56011-03 CFS-8812XS BGC-2200S 

56011-07 CFS-8812ELXS BGC-3200S 

 

 


